—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position Other Positions Held
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Warehouse Attendant
Warehouse Attendant
Maintenance Aide
Maintenance Aide
Maintenance Aide
Maintenance Aide
Maintenance Aide

Maintenance Aide

City

Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount

Paramount

Department

Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Facility Maintenance

Facility Maintenance

Total Wages

$59,525
$58,080
$55,104
$52,810
$52,689
$26,887
$17,582
$17,242
$17,062
$16,643
$14,783

$2,399



