	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Paramount	Facility Maintenance	\$59,525
2.	Maintenance Worker		Paramount	Facility Maintenance	\$58,080
3.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Paramount	Facility Maintenance	\$55,104
4.	Maintenance Worker		Paramount	Facility Maintenance	\$52,810
5.	Warehouse Attendant		Paramount	Facility Maintenance	\$52,689
6.	Warehouse Attendant		Paramount	Facility Maintenance	\$26,887
7.	Maintenance Aide		Paramount	Facility Maintenance	\$17,582
8.	Maintenance Aide		Paramount	Facility Maintenance	\$17,242
9.	Maintenance Aide		Paramount	Facility Maintenance	\$17,062
10.	Maintenance Aide		Paramount	Facility Maintenance	\$16,643
11.	Maintenance Aide		Paramount	Facility Maintenance	\$14,783
12.	Maintenance Aide		Paramount	Facility Maintenance	\$2,399